Blutspenden in 54311 Trierweiler bis zum 16.12.2025

Fr
Fr
Mo
Do
Fr
Mo
Di

01.08.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

15.08.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

06.10.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

23.10.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

31.10.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

15.12.2025
10:00-15:00 Uhr

16.12.2025
10:00-15:00 Uhr

Welschbillig 54298
Kultur- und Marktscheune
Burgstr. 1

Langsur 54308
Sporthalle Langsur
Wasserbilliger Str. 13

Trier 54293 - Ehrang
Birgerhaus
Niederstr. 143-144

Langsur 54308
Sporthalle Langsur
Wasserbilliger Str. 13

Welschbillig 54298
Kultur- und Marktscheune
Burgstr. 1

Trier 54293 - Trier-West-Pallien
Blutspendemobil HS Trier

Schneidershof

Trier 54293 - Trier-West-Pallien
Blutspendemobil HS Trier

Schneidershof



